BOSTON
KIDS (&

FAMILY

AND

DAILY SCHEDULE

7:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00
1:.00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

AVAILABLE TO BOSTON CABLE SUBSCRIBERS

Morning
Sesame Street
Between the Lions
Arthur

Reading Rainbow
Zoom

Cyberchase
Dragon Tales
Clifford the Big Red Dog
Mister Rogers'
Neighborhood

Afternoon
Sesame Street
Between the Lions
Arthur

Reading Rainbow
Zoom

Cyberchase
Dragon Tales
Clifford the Big Red Dog
Mister Rogers'
Neighborhood

5:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

9:00
10:00
11:00

12:00
1:00
2:00

3:00
4:00
5:00

6:00

ON COMCAST 22 AND RCN 3

ERVICE OF WGBIu -

THE CITY OF BOSTON
THOMAS M. MENINO, MAYOR

Evening

Sesame Street
Between the Lions
Arthur

Reading Rainbow
Zoom

Connect with English
(2 episodes)

TV411 (2 episodes)
Destinos (2 episodes)
Connect with English
(2 episodes)

After Midnight
TV411 (2 episodes)
Destinos (2 episodes)
Connect with English
(2 episodes)

TV411 (2 episodes)
Destinos (2 episodes)
Connect with English
(2 episodes)

TV411 (2 episodes)

BOSTON

KIDS (&
FAMILY

Dear Boston Families,

WELCOME TO .

IA SERVICE OF@' ’

AND

THE CITY OF BOSTON
THOMAS M. MENINO, MAYOR

All parents want to prepare their children to enter school ready to learn.
To support your efforts, the City of Boston and WGBH are joining forces to
bring you Boston Kids & Family TV, a convenient new place to find
educational programs, 24 hours a day.

The new family channel is on Comcast 22 and RCN 3. Your family can
enjoy PBS children’s shows and continue your own education by watching
the adult shows from 8 pm to 7 am.

Included in this brochure is a description of each of the programs offered
on the new channel. We hope that you and your family will become regu-
lar viewers and find the new TV station a valuable educational resource.

Enjoy,

Mayor Thomas M. Menino
City of Boston

Henry Becton, Jr.
President
WGBH Educational Foundation

WATCH US ON CABLE ON COMCAST 22 AND RCN 3


http://www.wgbh.org
http://www.wgbh.org

LOOKING FOR FUN, EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS
FOR YOU AND YOUR FAMILY?
WATCH THESE AWARD-WINNING SHOWS ON COMCAST 22 AND RCN 3!

/ED)

(SESAME STREET)

etween
esJions

SHOWS FOR CHILDREN

Sesame Street prepares preschoolers for
kindergarten. A group of furry monsters, lovable
characters, and real people teach children skills
like counting, the alphabet, and letter recognition.

Between the Lions helps children ages 4 to 7

learn to read, with a mix of library stories and ani-

mated segments that teach vocabulary and read-
ing skills.

Arthur, his family, and friends have adventures
that reflect the joys and dilemmas of growing up,
helping children understand themselves and the
world around them.

Reading Rainbow encourages children ages 4
to 8 to adopt positive reading habits, skills, and
attitudes. Host LeVar Burton helps children discov-
er the joy of reading.

ZOOM, the show by kids, for kids®, challenges

kids to experiment with science, make crafts, cook,

and volunteer. Then they are invited to share their
experiences by “sending it to ZOOM"!

Cyberchase takes a team of kid characters on
daring missions in cyberspace. To save the day, the
heroes have to use math and brain power.

Destinos:
An Introduc

Dragon Tales invites preschoolers ages 2 to 6 to
enter Dragon Land with Emmy and her brother
Max. There they meet fun-loving dragons and
develop their curiosity and enthusiasm for learning.

Clifford The Big Red Dog presents the adven-
tures of Clifford and his pals, who make children
laugh while teaching them important lessons—
like being a good friend, helping others, and
believing in yourself.

Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood creates a
calm, safe place for young children to learn about
themselves, others, and the world around them.

SHOWS FOR ADULTS

Connect with English is a drama about a
young Boston woman who leaves everything to
pursue her dream of becoming a singer. Helps
adults improve their mastery of English as a sec-
ond language.

TV 411 is for adults who want to improve their
reading, writing, vocabulary, math, and other
important life skills. Shows real adults who are
learning to put new skills into action.

Destinos is a Spanish “telenovela”. The drama

helps foster listening and comprehension skills in
Spanish and introduces various accents and cul-

tures of native Spanish speakers.

© 2003 WGBH Educational Foundation.
All third party trademarks are the property of their respective owners.





