

DAILY SCHEDULE

	Morning		Evening
7:00	Sesame Street	5:00	Sesame Street
8:00	Between the Lions	6:00	Between the Lions
8:30	Arthur	6:30	Arthur
9:00	Reading Rainbow	7:00	Reading Rainbow
9:30	Zoom	7:30	Zoom
10:00	Cyberchase	8:00	Connect with English
10:30	Dragon Tales		(2 episodes)
11:00	Clifford the Big Red Dog	9:00	TV411 (2 episodes)
11:30	Mister Rogers'	10:00	Destinos (2 episodes)
	Neighborhood	11:00	Connect with English
			(0 !)
	Afternoon		(2 episodes)
12:00	Afternoon Sesame Street		(2 episodes) After Midnight
		12:00	•
1:00	Sesame Street	12:00 1:00	After Midnight
1:00	Sesame Street Between the Lions		After Midnight TV411 (2 episodes)
1:00 1:30	Sesame Street Between the Lions Arthur	1:00	After Midnight TV411 (2 episodes) Destinos (2 episodes)
1:00 1:30 2:00	Sesame Street Between the Lions Arthur Reading Rainbow	1:00	After Midnight TV411 (2 episodes) Destinos (2 episodes) Connect with English
1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30	Sesame Street Between the Lions Arthur Reading Rainbow Zoom	1:00	After Midnight TV411 (2 episodes) Destinos (2 episodes) Connect with English (2 episodes)
1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00	Sesame Street Between the Lions Arthur Reading Rainbow Zoom Cyberchase	1:00 2:00 3:00	After Midnight TV411 (2 episodes) Destinos (2 episodes) Connect with English (2 episodes) TV411 (2 episodes)
1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30	Sesame Street Between the Lions Arthur Reading Rainbow Zoom Cyberchase Dragon Tales	1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	After Midnight TV411 (2 episodes) Destinos (2 episodes) Connect with English (2 episodes) TV411 (2 episodes) Destinos (2 episodes)



Dear Boston Families,

All parents want to prepare their children to enter school ready to learn. To support your efforts, the City of Boston and WGBH are joining forces to bring you **Boston Kids & Family TV**, a convenient new place to find educational programs, 24 hours a day.

The new family channel is on Comcast 22 and RCN 3. Your family can enjoy PBS children's shows and continue your own education by watching the adult shows from 8 pm to 7 am.

Included in this brochure is a description of each of the programs offered on the new channel. We hope that you and your family will become regular viewers and find the new TV station a valuable educational resource.

Enjoy,

Mayor Thomas M. Menino City of Boston Henry Becton, Jr.
President
WGBH Educational Foundation

LOOKING FOR FUN, EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS FOR YOU AND YOUR FAMILY?

WATCH THESE AWARD-WINNING SHOWS ON COMCAST 22 AND RCN 3!













SHOWS FOR CHILDREN

Sesame Street prepares preschoolers for kindergarten. A group of furry monsters, lovable characters, and real people teach children skills like counting, the alphabet, and letter recognition.

Between the Lions helps children ages 4 to 7 learn to read, with a mix of library stories and animated segments that teach vocabulary and reading skills.

Arthur, his family, and friends have adventures that reflect the joys and dilemmas of growing up, helping children understand themselves and the world around them.

Reading Rainbow encourages children ages 4 to 8 to adopt positive reading habits, skills, and attitudes. Host LeVar Burton helps children discover the joy of reading.

ZOOM, the show by kids, for kids®, challenges kids to experiment with science, make crafts, cook, and volunteer. Then they are invited to share their experiences by "sending it to ZOOM"!

Cyberchase takes a team of kid characters on daring missions in cyberspace. To save the day, the heroes have to use math and brain power.







Connect





Dragon Tales invites preschoolers ages 2 to 6 to enter Dragon Land with Emmy and her brother Max. There they meet fun-loving dragons and develop their curiosity and enthusiasm for learning.

Clifford The Big Red Dog presents the adventures of Clifford and his pals, who make children laugh while teaching them important lessons—like being a good friend, helping others, and believing in yourself.

Mister Rogers' Neighborhood creates a calm, safe place for young children to learn about themselves, others, and the world around them.

SHOWS FOR ADULTS

Connect with English is a drama about a young Boston woman who leaves everything to pursue her dream of becoming a singer. Helps adults improve their mastery of English as a second language.

TV 411 is for adults who want to improve their reading, writing, vocabulary, math, and other important life skills. Shows real adults who are learning to put new skills into action.

Destinos is a Spanish "telenovela". The drama helps foster listening and comprehension skills in Spanish and introduces various accents and cultures of native Spanish speakers.